

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4226 OF 2007

SPL. L.A.O. CITY IMPORVEMENT TURST BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.G.CHANNABASAVANA GOWDA & ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Lalita Kaushik,A.O.R.
Mr. P.P. Singh, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.4.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master